
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(11-12) 220.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.0 350.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.0 320.0 8

3 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 213.0 315.0 6

4 Aden Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 275.0 4

5 Colton Strange Wellington High School 203.0 255.0 2

6 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 245.0 1

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 225.0 0

8 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 135.0 0

9 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 105.0 0

10 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 213.0 425.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 415.0 8

3 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.0 385.0 6

4 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 380.0 0

5 Colton Strange Wellington High School 203.0 375.0 4

6 Aden Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 365.0 2

7 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.0 345.0 1

8 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 230.0 0

9 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 185.0 0

10 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 0 0



High School Men’s Division (11-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 305.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.0 260.0 8

3 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 213.0 250.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 235.0 4

5 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 225.0 0

6 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.0 225.0 2

7 Colton Strange Wellington High School 203.0 195.0 1

8 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 155.0 0

9 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 85.0 0

10 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 213.0 990.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 215.0 965.0 8

3 Aden Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 945.0 6

4 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 205.0 920.0 4

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 211.0 875.0 2

6 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 850.0 0

7 Colton Strange Wellington High School 203.0 825.0 1

8 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 475.0 0

9 Camila Mijares Wichita West High School 200.0 420.0 0

10 Alexander Morris Coffeyville Field-Kindley 210.0 0 0


